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ALFRA Band Saw Machine 
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ALFRA Band Saw Machine 
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ALFRA Bevel Milling Machine
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TCT-Hole Saws in use





B
stainless

steel
ess

eel



B



B
stainless

steelstainless
steel



B



B
stainless

steel
nless
teel



B



B
stainless

steel
nless
teel



B



B



B



B



B

✖



B

✖



B



B



B



B

> 3 mm

> 1 mm

> 3 mm

> 1 mm

3-6 mm

> 6 mm

> 3 mm

> 1,15 mm

3-6 mm

3-10 mm



B



B



B



B



B



B



B



B

±



B



B



B



B

π



B
π π



B



B



B



B

2. revised

Edition




